Military     Aerospace     Shipboard     Industrial     Mining     Transportation     Oil & Gas     Broadcast     Manufacturing     Marine     Energy     Medical
QPC is ISO 9001:2015 and
AS9100D Certified
QSeal Push-Pull Connectors
QSeal Push-Pull Connectors
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
Contents
Product Introduction Page 1

-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
Part Number Builder - QSeal Plugs:
Part Number Builder Notes:
* Strain Relief Options S45 to S65 use a Brass Crimp for Cable Retention
* Strain Relief Options S75 to S105 use a three-piece Wedge System for Cable Retention
* PEF Type Plugs (No Rubber Grip) are only available with Strain Relief Options S45, S55, and S65
* PGF Type Plugs (Rubber Grip) are available with All Strain Relief Options S45 to S105
* For Spare Termini, Accessories, and Tools see Page 11
- - -
1 Series
QSEAL
QSEAL90
2 Product Type
PEF - PLUG, FEMALE DUST COVER
PGF - PLUG, RUBBER GRIP, FEMALE DUST COVER
3 Material & Finish Code
N - ALUMINUM, HARD ANODIZE, BLACK
(CONSULT QPC FOR OTHER OPTIONS)
4 Channel Count
02CH - 2 CHANNEL, 2x 125.5μm TERMINI
04CH - 4 CHANNEL, 4x 125.5μm TERMINI
5 Strain Relief
S45 - BACKSHELL, 3.6mm TO 4.5mm OD CABLE
S55 - BACKSHELL, 4.6mm TO 5.5mm OD CABLE
S65 - BACKSHELL, 5.6mm TO 6.5mm OD CABLE
S75 - BACKSHELL, 6.6mm TO 7.5mm OD CABLE
S85 - BACKSHELL, 7.6mm TO 8.5mm OD CABLE
S95 - BACKSHELL, 8.6mm TO 9.5mm OD CABLE
S105 - BACKSHELL, 9.6mm TO 10.5mm OD CABLE
(CONSULT QPC FOR OTHER OPTIONS)
02CH
Sample Part Number:
QSEAL-PEFN-02CH-S65
QSEAL PEF N S65
QPC Fiber Optic, LLC
27612 El Lazo Road, Laguna Niguel, CA 92677  ·  P: 949.361.8855  ·  www.qpcfiber.com
QSeal Push-Pull Connectors
Document: SPS-1049 (10.21a)
Page 4 of 13
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
Part Number Builder - QSeal Receptacles:
- - -
1 Series
QSEAL
2 Product Type
RM - RECP FLANGE MOUNT, RUBBER SEAL / DUST COVER
3 Material & Finish Code
N - ALUMINUM, HARD ANODIZE, BLACK
(CONSULT QPC FOR OTHER OPTIONS)
4 Channel Count
02CH - 2 CHANNEL
04CH - 4 CHANNEL
5 Seal / Dust Cover
(OMIT FOR BLACK PANEL SEAL)
BL - BLUE PANEL SEAL
GR - GREEN PANEL SEAL
RD - RED PANEL SEAL
WH - WHITE PANEL SEAL
Sample Part Number:
QSEAL-RMN-02CH-WH
QSEAL WHRM N 02CH
QPC Fiber Optic, LLC
27612 El Lazo Road, Laguna Niguel, CA 92677  ·  P: 949.361.8855  ·  www.qpcfiber.com
QSeal Push-Pull Connectors
Document: SPS-1049 (10.21a)
Page 5 of 13
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
Part Number Builder - QLine Adapter:
Part Number Shown: QLINE-QSEAL-QSEAL-N-02MM-50C
- - - N - -
1 Series
QLINE
2 Adapter Side A
QSEAL - RECEPTACLE, QSEAL
QMINI - RECEPTACLE, QMINI Rx
QMICRO - RECEPTACLE, QMICRO Rx
LC - LC ADAPTER
ST - ST ADAPTER
SC - SC ADAPTER
(CONSULT QPC FOR OTHER OPTIONS)
3 Adapter Side B
QSEAL - RECEPTACLE, QSEAL
QMINI - RECEPTACLE, QMINI Rx
QMICRO - RECEPTACLE, QMICRO Rx
LC - LC ADAPTER
ST - ST ADAPTER
SC - SC ADAPTER
(CONSULT QPC FOR OTHER OPTIONS)
4 Material and Plating
N - ALUMINUM, HARD ANODIZE, BLACK
(CONSULT QPC FOR OTHER OPTIONS)
5 Channel Count
02 - 2 CHANNEL
04 - 4 CHANNEL
6 Fiber Type
SM - SINGLEMODE, 1310/1550nm
MM - MULTIMODE, 850/1300nm
7 Fiber Size
09 - 9/125μm SINGLEMODE
50 - 50/125μm MULTIMODE (OM4)
62 - 62.5/125μm MULTIMODE (OM1)
8 Polarity
C - Crossed
S - Straight
(CONSULT QPC FOR WIRING DIAGRAM)
CQSEAL
Sample Part Number:
QLINE-QSEAL-QSEAL-N-02MM-50C
QLINE QSEAL 02 MM 50
QPC Fiber Optic, LLC
27612 El Lazo Road, Laguna Niguel, CA 92677  ·  P: 949.361.8855  ·  www.qpcfiber.com
QSeal Push-Pull Connectors
Document: SPS-1049 (10.21a)
Page 6 of 13
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
QSeal Plug, Rubber Grip, Female Dust Cover (Cable OD Range: 3.6mm – 6.5mm):
QSeal 90° Plug, Rubber Grip, Female Dust Cover (Cable OD Range: 3.6mm – 6.5mm):
QSEAL-PGFN-XXCH-SXX
QSEAL90-PGFN-XXCH-SXX
QPC Fiber Optic, LLC
27612 El Lazo Road, Laguna Niguel, CA 92677  ·  P: 949.361.8855  ·  www.qpcfiber.com
QSeal Push-Pull Connectors
Document: SPS-1049 (10.21a)
Page 7 of 13
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
QSeal Plug, Rubber Grip, Female Dust Cover (Cable OD Range: 6.6mm – 10.5mm):
QSeal 90° Plug, Rubber Grip, Female Dust Cover (Cable OD Range: 6.6mm – 10.5mm):
QSEAL90-PGFN-XXCH-SXX
QSEAL-PGFN-XXCH-SXX
QPC Fiber Optic, LLC
27612 El Lazo Road, Laguna Niguel, CA 92677  ·  P: 949.361.8855  ·  www.qpcfiber.com
QSeal Push-Pull Connectors